
  

 

 

 

 

Friday, August 31, 2018 Early Childhood Open House 4:00-5:00 pm 

Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day Closed 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 First Day of School Regular Schedule 

Monday,  September 10, 2018 Rosh Hashanah Closed 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Rosh Hashanah Closed 

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Erev Yom Kippur Early Closing 5:30 pm 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Yom Kippur Closed 

Monday, September 24, 2018 Sukkot Closed 

Monday, October 1, 2018 Shemini Atzeret Closed 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving Closed 

Friday, November 23, 2018 Thanksgiving Closed 

Monday, December 24, 2018 Christmas Holiday Early Closing 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Christmas Day Closed 

Monday, December 31, 2018 New Year’s Eve Early Closing 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year’s Day Closed 

Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day Closed 

Thursday, June 13, 2019 Preschool Graduation 5:00 pm 

Friday, June 14, 2019 Last Day of School 

June 17-18-19, 2019 Interim Week for 2, 3 & 4 Year-Old Classes 

June 20 & 21, 2019 
Preschool Closed 
Infant/Toddler follow regular schedule 

Monday, June 24, 2019 
First Day of  
Camp By The Sea 

  

Thursday, July 4, 2019 Fourth of July Closed 

Friday, August 16, 2019 
Last Day 
of Camp By The Sea 

Early Closing 3:00 pm 

August 19-23, 2019 Interim Week Regular Schedule 

August 26- August 30, 2019 Early Childhood Closed 

Friday, August 30, 2019 Early Childhood Open House 3:00-4:00 pm 

Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day Closed 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 First Day of School Regular Schedule 

Holiday Schedule 2018 - 2019 


